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CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS ENGINEERING& TECHNOLOGY

CENTRE: MYSURU

TIME TABLE FOR THE AY 2022 - 23 (06.02.2023 - 16.06 .2023)

Semester: 2Program: PGD-PPT

TIME 10.00 -
11.30 a.m.

11.30 -
01.00 p.m

01.00 -

02.00 p.m.

02.00 -
03.30 p.m.

03.30 -
05.00 p.m.DAY

Monday PPTL 203

LUNCH

PPT 201 PPr 204

Tuesday PPTL 201
PPTL 201

(1 Hour)

Library
('1 Hour)

PPTL2O2
(1 Hour)

Wednesday PPTL 201 PPT 202 PPT 205

Thursday PPT 203 PPT 201 PPTL2O2

Friday PPT 202 PPT 205 PPT 204 PPT 203

S. No COURSE
CODE

COURSE NAME FACULTY

1 PPT 201
Plastics Materials and its
Applications- ll, Mr. S. Srikanth

2 PPT 202 Plastics Processing Technqlegy]!- Mr. Durairaj

Plastics Testing-ll Mrs. I Bhuvaneshwari3 PPT 203
4 PPT 204 Machine Maintenance r. Lakshmana

5 PPT 205
Environmental Science and Plastics
Waste ement

Mr. Parminder Preet Singh

1 PPTL 201 Plastics Processing Lab - ll lvlr. K. E. Bheemachari

2 PPTI2O2 Plastics Testing Lab -ll Mrs. Anooja S. V'rjayan

3 PPTL 203 Machine Maintenance Lab Mr. Lakshmana
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CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS ENGINEERING& TECHNOLOGY

CENTRE: MYSURU

TIME TABLE FOR THE Ay 2022 - 23 106.02.2023 - 16.06.2023)

Program: DPMT Semester:2

TIME 10.00 -

11.30 a.m.

11.30 -
01.00 p.m.

01.00 -

02.00 p.m.

02.00 -
03.30 p.m.

03.30 -
05.00 p.m.DAY

Monday MMTL2O2

LUNCH

MMT2O2 MMT2O1

Tuesday MMT2O5 MMT204 MMTL2O3

Wednesday MMT205 MMT203 MMTL2O3

Thursday MMT2O3 MMT2O4 MMTL 202
('l Hour)

Library
(1 Hour)

MMTL 203
(1 Hour)

Friday MMTL2Ol MMT202 MMT2O1

S. No. COURSE
CODE COURSE NAME FACULTY

THEORY

1 MMT2O1 Communication English - ll Mr. Sandesh

2 MMT2O2 Engineering Mathematics New Faculty 1

3 MMT2O3 Engineering Chemistry Mrs. Anooja S. Vijayan

4 MMT2O4 Computer & lnformation Technology Mr. Sandesh

5 MMT2O5 Development of Life Skills Mr. Judson Pray Chellam

PRACTICAL

1 MMTL2Ol Engineering Chemistry Lab Mr. K. S. Vidya Sagar

2 MMTL2O2 Communication Lab New Faculty 1

3 MMTL2O3 Computer Engineering Lab Mr. Sandesh
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CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS ENGINEERING& TECHNOLOGY

GENTRE: MySyBp

TIME TABLE FOR THE Ay 2022.23 (06.02.2023 - 16.06.20231

Program: DPMT Semester:4

TIME 10.00 -
11.30 a.m.

11.30 -
01.00 p.m.

01.00.

02.00 p.m.

02.00 -
03.30 p.m.

03.30 -
05.00 p.m.DAY

Monday MMTL 403

LUNCH

MMTL 401

Tuesday MMTL 401 MMT 402 MMT 404

Wednesday MMT 404 MMT 402 MMT 403 MMT 401

Thursday MMTL402
(1 Hour)

Library
(1 Hour)

MMTL4Ol
(1 Hour)

MMTL 401

Friday MMTL 402 MMT 401 MMT 403

S. No.
COURSE

CODE
COURSE NAME FACULTY

THEORY

I MMT 401
Engineering Materials & Heat
Treatment Mr. D.L. Srinath

2 MMT 402 Plastics Product & Mould Design Mr. C. H. Praveen Kumar

3 MMT 403 Machine Shop Technology-ll Mr. Anmol Gupta

4 MMT 404 Plastics Processing Techniques Mr. Raghu P

PRACTICAL

1 MMTL 401 Machine Shop Practice-ll Mr. Sudhir Kumar

2 MMTL 402 Plastics Processing Lab Mr. K. E. Bheemachari

3 MMTL 403 CAD Lab-l Mr. Arul Dass

-a J(ss
z- *l lrt

Head of the CentreTraining ln-Charge
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CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS ENGINEERING& TECHNOLOGY

CENTRE: MYSURU

T|ME TABLE FOR THE Ay 2022 - 23 (06.02.2023 - 16.06.20231

Program: DPMT Semester:G

PROJECT WORK / IN.PLANT TRAINING IN THE INDUSTRY

Training ln-Charge
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CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS ENGINEERING& TECHNOLOGY

GENTRE: MYSURU

TIME TABLE FOR THE Ay 2022 - 23 (06.02.2023 - 16.06.2023)

Program: DPT Semester: 2

TIME 10.00 -
11.30 a.m.

11.30 -
01.00 p.m.

01.00 - 02.00

p.m.

02,00 -
03.30 p.m.

03.30 -
05.00 p.m.DAY

Monday MPL 203

LUNCH

MP 202 MP 201

Tuesday MP 205 MP 203 MPL 203

Wednesday MP 205 MP 204 MPL 202

Thursdav MP 204 MPL 201 MPL 201 MP 203

Friday
MPL 203
(2 Hours)

Library
(1 Houo

MP 202 MP 201

S. No. COURSE
CODE

GOURSE NAME FACULTY

THEORY

I MP 201 Communication English - ll Mr. Sandesh

2 MP 202 Engineering Mathematics New Faculty 1

3 MP 203 Engineering Physics New Faculty 2

4 MP 204 Electrical & Electronics Enqineerinq New Faculty 2

5 MP 205 Development of Life Skills Mr. Judson Pray Chellam

PRACTICAL

1 MPL 201
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Lab

Mr. Lakshmana

2 MPL2O2 Engineering Physics Lab New Faculty 2

3 MPL 203 Workshop Practice Mr. Sadashivappa

*l lrr
Head of the CentreTraining In-Charge
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CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS ENGINEERING& TECHNOLOGY

CENTRE: MYSURU

TIME TABLE FOR THE Ay 2022 - 23 (06.02.2023 - 16.06.20231

Program: DPT Semester: 4

TIME 10.00 -
11.30 a.m.

11.30 -
01.00 p.m.

01.00 -

02,00 p.m.

02.00 -
03.30 p.m.

03.30 -
05.00 p.m.DAY

Monday MP 404 MP 403

LUNCH

MPL - 401

Tuesday MPL - 402 MP 402 MP 401

Wednesday MPL - 401 MPL - 402

Thursday MP 403 MP 402 MP 401 MP 404

Friday MPL - 402 MPL - 401
(2 Hours)

Library
(1 Hou0

S. No. GOURSE
CODE COURSE NAME FACULW

THEORY

1 MP 401
lndustrial Management &

Entrepreneurship
Mr. Nair Ajit

2 MP 402 Plastics Product & Mould Design Mrs. S, Barathi

3 MP 403 Plastics Materials-ll Mr.KSVidyaSagar

4 MP 404 Plastics Testing-l Mrs. I Bhuvaneshwari

PRACTICAL

1 MPL - 401 CAD Lab Mr. Arul Das

2 MPL - 402 Plastics Testing Lab-l Mr. Srikanth

'=1tol
Head of the CentreTraining ln-Charge
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CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS ENGINEERING& TECHNOLOGY

CENTRE: MYSURU

T|ME TABLE FOR THE Ay 2022 - 23 (06.02.2023 - 16,06.20231

Program: DPT Semester: 6

PROJECT WORK / IN.PLANT TRAINING IN THE INDUSTRY

Training ln-Charge
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